
 
Upcoming Trips and Tours 2024 – 2026 

 
 
To help plan for your child/ren to participate in one of the many optional trips and tours offered through Kennedy, please find below some brief 
information regarding these opportunities. Please note that details are subject to change and more information will be advertised closer to the individual 
trip or tour date. 
 

Tour 
Year/s 

Attending 
Occurrence Timing (Duration) Estimated Cost  Tour Coordinator 

Canberra & Sydney Study Tour 8 & 9 Annually 
October holidays           

(8 days) 
$2500 

Greg Newell 
(gnewell@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

Cambodia Mission Tour 10* & 11 Annually 
July holidays         

(13 days) 
$4000-$4500 

Liam Austen 
(lausten@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

Cambodia Leavers Tour 12 Annually 
Leavers Week       

(13 days) 
$4000-$4500 

Mark Burgess 
(mburgess@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

Chinese Cultural Tour 

10 & 11 
Chinese 

language 
students 

Biennially 
(beginning 

2024) 

The first week of 
April Holidays  

(7 days) 
$4500 

Alvin New 
(anew@kennedy.wa.edu.au) 

French Cultural Exchange Tour 

10 & 11 
French 

language 
students 

Biennially 
(beginning 

2024) 

Week 10 Term 3 and 
October holidays                

(21 days) 
$6000  

Maryleen Henri  
(mhenri@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

New Zealand Tour 10 & 11* 
Biennially 

(beginning 
2024) 

July holidays   
(6 days) 

$5300 
Jon Groom 

(jgroom@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

Newman Indigenous Tour 11 & 12* Annually 
End of Term 3  

(8 days) 
$3000 

Murray Dunstan 
(mdunstan@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

USA International Tour 10, 11 & 12* 
Triennially 
(beginning 

2025) 

Week 10 Term 2 and 
April holidays           

(17 days) 
$9500 

Rick Cricelli 
rcricelli@kenendy.wa.edu.au) 

Europe Tour 10, 11 & 12* 
Triennially 
(beginning 

2026) 
Term 1 Holidays TBC 

Blaire Gersbach 
(bgersbach@kennedy.wa.edu.au) 




